
 

Class Coordinators for Even Semester 2022-23 
 

Year Group Name Emp id Email Id 

I Year CSE-1 Mr. Afsaruddin F00571 ankita@iul.ac.in 
 CSE-2/ CTIS Mr. Mohd. Usman Khan F00535 usman@iul.ac.in 
 CSE-3 / CCAI/DSAI Dr. Mohd. Akbar F00460 akbar@iul.ac.in 
  CSE-4 Dr. Syed Haider Abbas FP00133  shabbas@iul.ac.in 
     

2 Year CSE-1 Mr.Ijtaba Saleem Khan F00578 ijtaba@iul.ac.in 
 CSE-2/CTIS K.C Maurya F00356 kcmaurya@iul.ac.in 
 CSE-3 Dr. Sheeba F00353 sheeba@iul.ac.in 

 CSE-4 Dr. Sifatullah Siddiqui  F00816 sifatullah@iul.ac.in 
 CSE-5/ CCAI/DSAI  Mrs. Saleha Mariyam  F00971 saleham@iul.ac.in 
     

3 Year CSE-1 Nudrat Fatima F00672 nudratf@iul.ac.in 
 CSE-2 Anwar Ahmad Shaikh F00313 anwar@iul.ac.in 
 CSE-3/ DD/CCAI/DSAI Dr. M. M Tripathi F00172 mmt@iul.ac.in 
 CTIS Mr. Pushpendra Dwivedi 2408 pushpendra.d@inurture.co.in 
                             

4 Year CSE-1 Mr. Aftab Yaseen F00643 ayaseen@iul.ac.in  
 CSE-2 Dr. Shashank Singh F00667 shashank@iul.ac.in 
 CTIS  Mr. Pushpendra Dwivedi  2408 pushpendra.d@inurture.co.in 
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M.tech(PT) All Semester Dr Haroon F00065 mharoon@iul.ac.in  
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